
Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 01/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

13:4710:33Piyali Pradhan 1011 1 General 3:14 0:008:30 P

13:4310:35Anjamul Ali 1022 2 General 3:08 0:008:30 P

13:4410:37Madhumita Das 1033 3 General 3:07 0:008:30 P

13:4110:49Debjani Das 1044 4 General 2:52 0:008:30 P

13:4310:34Sk.Rabul Ali 1055 5 General 3:09 0:008:30 P

13:4910:50Devi Rani Dutta 1066 6 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4510:39Joya Dinda 1077 7 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4410:32Susmita Sau 1088 8 General 3:12 0:008:30 P

13:4210:46Mousona Das 1099 9 General 2:56 0:008:30 P

13:4910:46Sourav Dutta 11010 10 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4010:30Anamika Khatua 11111 11 General 3:10 0:008:30 P

13:4710:43Soma Guchhait 11212 12 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

13:4410:47Dipadyuti Dinda 11313 13 General 2:57 0:008:30 P

Piyali Giri 11414 14 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4810:47Suman Giri 11515 15 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4010:46Pintu Jana 11616 16 General 2:54 0:008:30 P

13:4810:47Debarata Giri 11717 17 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4110:45Chhanda Pal 11818 18 General 2:56 0:008:30 P

13:4910:51Priyanka Ghorai 11919 19 General 2:58 0:008:30 P

13:4210:51Moumita Samanta 12020 20 General 2:51 0:008:30 P

13:4310:28Sourav Maity 12121 21 General 3:15 0:008:30 P

13:4110:48Rumpa Jana 12222 22 General 2:53 0:008:30 P

13:4210:41Sourav Samanta 12323 23 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4510:41Radhashyan Jana 12424 24 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

13:4610:40Shirsendu Bera 12525 25 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4810:47Susmita Maity 12626 26 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4810:48Dipika Jana 12727 27 General 3:00 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 01/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

13:4610:34Sudip Kr.Sarkar 12828 28 General 3:12 0:008:30 P

13:4410:37Soumyjit Maity 12929 29 General 3:07 0:008:30 P

13:4410:38Shreetanuka Das 13030 30 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4510:51Ananya Mondal 13131 31 General 2:54 0:008:30 P

13:4510:41Sambhu Jana 13232 32 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

13:4610:38Nandan Patra 13333 33 General 3:08 0:008:30 P

Subhojit Sahoo 13434 34 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4210:48shyamali Dinda 13535 35 General 2:54 0:008:30 P

13:4810:51Moumita Paytra 13636 36 General 2:57 0:008:30 P

13:4510:51Shibnath Maity 13737 37 General 2:54 0:008:30 P

13:4910:46Putul Mondal 13838 38 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4710:43Siuli Sahoo 13939 39 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

13:4310:34Somnath Maity 14040 40 General 3:09 0:008:30 P

13:4810:42Gourhari Jana 14141 41 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4910:48Soumajati Parua 14242 42 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4510:41Debsankar Maity 14343 43 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

Sunanda Kr. Kar 14444 44 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4410:31Madhumita Giri 14545 45 General 3:13 0:008:30 P

13:4310:38Mithu Maity 14646 46 General 3:05 0:008:30 P

13:4610:38Baisakhi Maity 14747 47 General 3:08 0:008:30 P

13:4310:40Sk. Sarif Islam 14848 48 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4810:49Mosaammat Simran 14949 49 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4810:42Moumita Gole 15050 50 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4810:28Susanta Adak 15151 51 General 3:20 0:008:30 P

13:4310:50Suchismita Das 15252 52 General 2:53 0:008:30 P

13:4710:45Tanmoy Majee 15353 53 General 3:02 0:008:30 P

13:4910:50Sk. Hepajat Ali Molla 15454 54 General 2:59 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 01/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

Subodh Mahato 15555 55 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

Tapan Bhunia 15656 56 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4710:44Sujit Roy 15757 57 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4210:41Nirmala Mahato 15858 58 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4910:50Banasri Mahato 15959 59 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4210:40Susmita Pradhan 16060 60 General 3:02 0:008:30 P

13:4310:40Pratima Bhakta 16161 61 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4110:49Soumyadip Panigrahi 16262 62 General 2:52 0:008:30 P

13:4210:48Sanchita Bera 16363 63 General 2:54 0:008:30 P

13:4110:45Dipankar Bhunia 16464 64 General 2:56 0:008:30 P

13:4310:32Sagarika Pattanayak 16565 65 General 3:11 0:008:30 P

13:4310:33Somnath Debnath 16666 66 General 3:10 0:008:30 P

13:4810:47Trinayanee Maity 16767 67 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4310:38Baisakhi Das 16868 68 General 3:05 0:008:30 P

13:4910:50Kuntal Sahoo 16969 69 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4910:49Sanchita Jana 17070 70 General 3:00 0:008:30 P

13:4810:49Tanusri Das 17171 71 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4410:51Subhodip Payra 17272 72 General 2:53 0:008:30 P

13:4810:51Suparna Baksi 17373 73 General 2:57 0:008:30 P

13:4810:47Surya Kanta Bar 17474 74 General 3:01 0:008:30 P

13:4310:50Goutam Das Adhikari 17575 75 General 2:53 0:008:30 P

Ritu Jana 17676 76 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4710:45Rubi Bera 17777 77 General 3:02 0:008:30 P

13:4410:42Mirja Akib Beg 17878 78 General 3:02 0:008:30 P

13:4810:48Safiya Khatun 17979 79 General 3:00 0:008:30 P

13:4810:46Swarnali Bhunia 18080 80 General 3:02 0:008:30 P

13:4410:38Rudraprasad Pal 18181 81 General 3:06 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 01/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

13:4910:50Arpita Manna 18282 82 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4310:35Sikha Mondal 18383 83 General 3:08 0:008:30 P

13:4810:51Dipak Kuili 18484 84 General 2:57 0:008:30 P

Sudipta Maity 18585 85 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4810:42Somashree Samanta 18686 86 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4910:41Sudipa Sahoo 18787 87 General 3:08 0:008:30 P

13:4010:29Sayna Khatun 18888 88 General 3:11 0:008:30 P

13:4310:34Mousumi Kamila 18989 89 General 3:09 0:008:30 P

13:4810:51Tathagata Maity 19090 90 General 2:57 0:008:30 P

Avik Giri 19191 91 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

Moumita Karan 19292 92 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4610:38Somashri Mirdda 19393 93 General 3:08 0:008:30 P

13:4910:50Ujjal Gole 19494 94 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4510:41Atanu Barman 19595 95 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

13:4210:34Soumalya Duary 19696 96 General 3:08 0:008:30 P

13:4510:39Sanchita Chandra 19797 97 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4210:33Swastika Guchhait 19898 98 General 3:09 0:008:30 P

13:4910:50Sumaiya Khatun 19999 99 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4710:37Swagata Mahapatra 200100 100 General 3:10 0:008:30 P

Mandira Bera 201101 101 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4810:34Sk. Sariful Islam 202102 102 General 3:14 0:008:30 P

13:4710:36Poulami Bhoj 203103 103 General 3:11 0:008:30 P

13:4310:39Atanu Pradhan 204104 104 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

13:4310:40Tanusri Jana 205105 105 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4810:45Amrita Panda 206106 106 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

Rintu Bera 207107 107 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4510:30Moupriya Chakrabarty 208108 108 General 3:15 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 01/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

13:4510:42Pallabi Giri 209109 109 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4710:36Poulami Bayen 210110 110 General 3:11 0:008:30 P

13:4310:39Avishek Mirda 211111 111 General 3:04 0:008:30 P

Sudipa Shit 212112 112 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4410:30Soumi Chakraborty 213113 113 General 3:14 0:008:30 P

13:4310:48Priyanka Barman 214114 114 General 2:55 0:008:30 P

Sudipta Maity 215115 115 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4910:38Manisha Sar 216116 116 General 3:11 0:008:30 P

13:4210:49Susmita Dolai 217117 117 General 2:53 0:008:30 P

13:4210:28Swastika Manna 218118 118 General 3:14 0:008:30 P

13:4710:28Moumita Sasmal 219119 119 General 3:19 0:008:30 P

13:4610:30Anita Misra 220120 120 General 3:16 0:008:30 P

13:4610:29Arnab Pramanik 221121 121 General 3:17 0:008:30 P

13:4010:40Soumen Maity 222122 122 General 3:00 0:008:30 P

13:4010:47Sumana Maity 223123 123 General 2:53 0:008:30 P

13:4410:44Anumati Bera 224124 124 General 3:00 0:008:30 P

13:4410:47Ashankur Pramanik 225125 125 General 2:57 0:008:30 P

13:4310:28Saptaparna Sahoo 226126 126 General 3:15 0:008:30 P

13:4210:48Sumanta Kar 227127 127 General 2:54 0:008:30 P

13:4410:46Soma Bera 228128 128 General 2:58 0:008:30 P

13:4710:41Putul Das 229129 129 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4810:49Paramita Manna 230130 130 General 2:59 0:008:30 P

13:4810:38Songsaptak Giri 231131 131 General 3:10 0:008:30 P

13:4410:38Anima Das 232132 132 General 3:06 0:008:30 P

13:4510:42Pampa Mirdda 233133 133 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

Sanjukta Bera 234134 134 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4910:37Aparna Jana 235135 135 General 3:12 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 01/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

13:4810:45Anupama Giri 236136 136 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4510:43Alakendu Adhikary 237137 137 General 3:02 0:008:30 P

13:4210:46Santu Panda 238138 138 General 2:56 0:008:30 P

13:4810:34Ankush Das 239139 139 General 3:14 0:008:30 P

13:4810:34Dinantika Mallik 240140 140 General 3:14 0:008:30 P

13:4710:34Sucheta Pradhan 241141 141 General 3:13 0:008:30 P

13:4110:47Moumita Bhanja 242142 142 General 2:54 0:008:30 P

13:4410:41Krishnagopal Maity 243143 143 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

Sangita Pal 244144 144 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4210:46Suman Giri 245145 145 General 2:56 0:008:30 P

13:4610:30Sk. Samim Islam 246146 146 General 3:16 0:008:30 P

13:4710:33Isita Pattanayak 247147 147 General 3:14 0:008:30 P

13:4010:45Sanchita Karan 248148 148 General 2:55 0:008:30 P

13:4410:41Debraj Chowdhury 249149 149 General 3:03 0:008:30 P

13:4710:35Subhendu Rana 250150 150 General 3:12 0:008:30 P

SUDIP MAITI 251151 151 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4910:38Sudhakrishna Mandal 252152 152 General 3:11 0:008:30 P

13:4710:30Ashis Kumar Adak 1S-1 153 General 3:17 0:008:30 P

13:4310:30Buddhadev Khatua 10S-10 154 General 3:13 0:008:30 P

13:4410:28Buddhadeb Pramanik 11S-11 155 General 3:16 0:008:30 P

13:4410:28Prasanta Kumar Bera 12S-12 156 General 3:16 0:008:30 P

Bappaditya Garga 13S-13 157 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4310:30Gargi Sahoo 14S-14 158 General 3:13 0:008:30 P

13:4510:32Shaoni Bera 15S-15 159 General 3:13 0:008:30 P

13:4310:30Subarna Samanta 16S-16 160 General 3:13 0:008:30 P

13:4210:32Utpal Samanta 17S-17 161 General 3:10 0:008:30 P

13:4210:32Monalisa Das (Manna) 18S-18 162 General 3:10 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 01/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

Prabir Kumar 19S-19 163 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4310:28Abhishek Mukherjee 2S-2 164 General 3:15 0:008:30 P

13:4710:30Bikash Chandra Guchait 20S-20 165 General 3:17 0:008:30 P

Purba Bera 3S-3 166 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

13:4110:32Tanmoy Pradhan 4s-4 167 General 3:09 0:008:30 P

13:4410:28Arup Kumar Jana 5s-5 168 General 3:16 0:008:30 P

13:4210:32Bimal Duary 6S-6 169 General 3:10 0:008:30 P

13:4510:32Ananda Chandra Roy 7S-7 170 General 3:13 0:008:30 P

13:4610:30Kartick Chandra Dinda 8S-8 171 General 3:16 0:008:30 P

13:4610:30Shibsankar Chakrabarty 9S-9 172 General 3:16 0:008:30 P

Date : 02/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

15:39 9:56Piyali Pradhan 1011 1 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:51Anjamul Ali 1022 2 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:44 9:54Madhumita Das 1033 3 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

Debjani Das 1044 4 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:46 9:51Sk.Rabul Ali 1055 5 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:4110:00Devi Rani Dutta 1066 6 General 5:41 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:55Joya Dinda 1077 7 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:54Susmita Sau 1088 8 General 5:49 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:48Mousona Das 1099 9 General 5:57 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:59Sourav Dutta 11010 10 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

Anamika Khatua 11111 11 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:40 9:57Soma Guchhait 11212 12 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:44 9:54Dipadyuti Dinda 11313 13 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:46Piyali Giri 11414 14 General 6:01 0:008:30 P

15:4810:03Suman Giri 11515 15 General 5:45 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 02/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

Pintu Jana 11616 16 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:4810:03Debarata Giri 11717 17 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

Chhanda Pal 11818 18 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:40 9:59Priyanka Ghorai 11919 19 General 5:41 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:50Moumita Samanta 12020 20 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:53Sourav Maity 12121 21 General 5:49 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:48Rumpa Jana 12222 22 General 5:59 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:50Sourav Samanta 12323 23 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:55Radhashyan Jana 12424 24 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:56Shirsendu Bera 12525 25 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:4810:03Susmita Maity 12626 26 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:4810:03Dipika Jana 12727 27 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:56Sudip Kr.Sarkar 12828 28 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:53Soumyjit Maity 12929 29 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:53Shreetanuka Das 13030 30 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:55Ananya Mondal 13131 31 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:55Sambhu Jana 13232 32 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:56Nandan Patra 13333 33 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:45Subhojit Sahoo 13434 34 General 6:01 0:008:30 P

15:44 9:48shyamali Dinda 13535 35 General 5:56 0:008:30 P

15:4710:02Moumita Paytra 13636 36 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:55Shibnath Maity 13737 37 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:59Putul Mondal 13838 38 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:57Siuli Sahoo 13939 39 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:52Somnath Maity 14040 40 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:58Gourhari Jana 14141 41 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:59Soumajati Parua 14242 42 General 5:41 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 02/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

15:44 9:54Debsankar Maity 14343 43 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:47Sunanda Kr. Kar 14444 44 General 6:00 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:53Madhumita Giri 14545 45 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:52Mithu Maity 14646 46 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:56Baisakhi Maity 14747 47 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:53Sk. Sarif Islam 14848 48 General 5:49 0:008:30 P

15:4810:03Mosaammat Simran 14949 49 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:58Moumita Gole 15050 50 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:4810:03Susanta Adak 15151 51 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:51Suchismita Das 15252 52 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:57Tanmoy Majee 15353 53 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:4110:00Sk. Hepajat Ali Molla 15454 54 General 5:41 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:45Subodh Mahato 15555 55 General 6:02 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:45Tapan Bhunia 15656 56 General 6:02 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:57Sujit Roy 15757 57 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:48Nirmala Mahato 15858 58 General 5:57 0:008:30 P

15:4110:00Banasri Mahato 15959 59 General 5:41 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:50Susmita Pradhan 16060 60 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:53Pratima Bhakta 16161 61 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

Soumyadip Panigrahi 16262 62 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:44 9:48Sanchita Bera 16363 63 General 5:56 0:008:30 P

Dipankar Bhunia 16464 64 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:42 9:52Sagarika Pattanayak 16565 65 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:52Somnath Debnath 16666 66 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:4810:03Trinayanee Maity 16767 67 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:52Baisakhi Das 16868 68 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:4110:00Kuntal Sahoo 16969 69 General 5:41 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 02/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

15:4210:00Sanchita Jana 17070 70 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:58Tanusri Das 17171 71 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:53Subhodip Payra 17272 72 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:4710:02Suparna Baksi 17373 73 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:4810:03Surya Kanta Bar 17474 74 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:51Goutam Das Adhikari 17575 75 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:45Ritu Jana 17676 76 General 6:01 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:56Rubi Bera 17777 77 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:44 9:54Mirja Akib Beg 17878 78 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:4710:02Safiya Khatun 17979 79 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:4710:02Swarnali Bhunia 18080 80 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:53Rudraprasad Pal 18181 81 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:59Arpita Manna 18282 82 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:52Sikha Mondal 18383 83 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:4710:02Dipak Kuili 18484 84 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:46Sudipta Maity 18585 85 General 6:01 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:57Somashree Samanta 18686 86 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:4110:00Sudipa Sahoo 18787 87 General 5:41 0:008:30 P

Sayna Khatun 18888 88 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:42 9:52Mousumi Kamila 18989 89 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:4710:02Tathagata Maity 19090 90 General 5:45 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:47Avik Giri 19191 91 General 6:00 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:44Moumita Karan 19292 92 General 6:02 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:56Somashri Mirdda 19393 93 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:4210:00Ujjal Gole 19494 94 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:55Atanu Barman 19595 95 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:49Soumalya Duary 19696 96 General 5:56 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 02/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

15:37 9:55Sanchita Chandra 19797 97 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:50Swastika Guchhait 19898 98 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:4210:00Sumaiya Khatun 19999 99 General 5:42 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:56Swagata Mahapatra 200100 100 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:48Mandira Bera 201101 101 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

Sk. Sariful Islam 202102 102 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:43 9:51Poulami Bhoj 203103 103 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:57Atanu Pradhan 204104 104 General 5:41 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:58Tanusri Jana 205105 105 General 5:40 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:50Amrita Panda 206106 106 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:48Rintu Bera 207107 107 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:53Moupriya Chakrabarty 208108 108 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:53Pallabi Giri 209109 109 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:51Poulami Bayen 210110 110 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:57Avishek Mirda 211111 111 General 5:41 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:48Sudipa Shit 212112 112 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:54Soumi Chakraborty 213113 113 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:47Priyanka Barman 214114 114 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:48Sudipta Maity 215115 115 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

Manisha Sar 216116 116 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:40 9:47Susmita Dolai 217117 117 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:46Swastika Manna 218118 118 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:44 9:52Moumita Sasmal 219119 119 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:52Anita Misra 220120 120 General 5:46 0:008:30 P

15:44 9:52Arnab Pramanik 221121 121 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:44Soumen Maity 222122 122 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:45Sumana Maity 223123 123 General 5:54 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 02/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

15:46 9:54Anumati Bera 224124 124 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

Ashankur Pramanik 225125 125 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:38 9:58Saptaparna Sahoo 226126 126 General 5:40 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:47Sumanta Kar 227127 127 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:56Soma Bera 228128 128 General 5:43 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:51Putul Das 229129 129 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

Paramita Manna 230130 130 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:42 9:50Songsaptak Giri 231131 131 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:56Anima Das 232132 132 General 5:49 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:53Pampa Mirdda 233133 133 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

Sanjukta Bera 234134 134 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:38 9:59Aparna Jana 235135 135 General 5:39 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:50Anupama Giri 236136 136 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:54Alakendu Adhikary 237137 137 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:46Santu Panda 238138 138 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:49Ankush Das 239139 139 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:42 9:50Dinantika Mallik 240140 140 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:44 9:51Sucheta Pradhan 241141 141 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:45Moumita Bhanja 242142 142 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:45 9:55Krishnagopal Maity 243143 143 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:41 9:48Sangita Pal 244144 144 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:40 9:46Suman Giri 245145 145 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:46 9:52Sk. Samim Islam 246146 146 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:51Isita Pattanayak 247147 147 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:45Sanchita Karan 248148 148 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:47 9:55Debraj Chowdhury 249149 149 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:43 9:51Subhendu Rana 250150 150 General 5:52 0:008:30 P
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

For Period   : 01/10/2019 To 02/10/2019 

Company Name :  SRI RAMKRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Location  :   Bajkul

Date : 02/10/2019

EMP Code Emp NameCard No In Time Out Time Work Hrs OT HrsS No Shift RemarksWork StatusShift Hrs

15:41 9:49SUDIP MAITI 251151 151 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

Sudhakrishna Mandal 252152 152 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:39 9:44Ashis Kumar Adak 1S-1 153 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:36 9:46Buddhadev Khatua 10S-10 154 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:45Buddhadeb Pramanik 11S-11 155 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:44Prasanta Kumar Bera 12S-12 156 General 5:54 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:47Bappaditya Garga 13S-13 157 General 5:51 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:46Gargi Sahoo 14S-14 158 General 5:51 0:008:30 P

Shaoni Bera 15S-15 159 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:37 9:46Subarna Samanta 16S-16 160 General 5:51 0:008:30 P

Utpal Samanta 17S-17 161 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:37 9:46Monalisa Das (Manna) 18S-18 162 General 5:51 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:47Prabir Kumar 19S-19 163 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:46Abhishek Mukherjee 2S-2 164 General 5:52 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:47Bikash Chandra Guchait 20S-20 165 General 5:50 0:008:30 P

Purba Bera 3S-3 166 General 0:00 0:008:30 A

15:39 9:44Tanmoy Pradhan 4s-4 167 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:38 9:45Arup Kumar Jana 5s-5 168 General 5:53 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:46Bimal Duary 6S-6 169 General 5:51 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:44Ananda Chandra Roy 7S-7 170 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

15:37 9:46Kartick Chandra Dinda 8S-8 171 General 5:51 0:008:30 P

15:39 9:44Shibsankar Chakrabarty 9S-9 172 General 5:55 0:008:30 P

* Work Hrs is including Over Time
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